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Kent Schools Ski Championship 2016

Age Group Team Results

MINI MALE

Team
CLARE HOUSE SCHOOL A

MINI MIXED

Team

BISHOPS DOWN A

STELLING MINNIS B
ANTHONY ROPER PRIMARY B

B&G MALE
Team

ELTHAM COLLEGE E
ELTHAM COLLEGE F
MERTON COURT A

B&G MIXED

Team

STELLING MINNIS A
COLLIER STREET A
ST.STEPHENS SCHOOL B
CLARE HOUSE SCHOOL B
ST.STEPHENS SCHOOL A
PLATT SCHOOL A
BISHOPS DOWN B
STOCKS GREEN PRI A
ANTHONY ROPER PRIMARY A

Run1
42.23

Run1

47.53
54.69

79.38

Run1
35.50
38.95
42.33

Run1
47.88
490.47
49.19
49.14
45.26
47.31
54.46
61.43
75.86

Run 2
38.63

Run 2

51.70
56.34

84.05

Run 2
36.57
41.22
41.39

Run 2
46.34
51.56
52.27
53.28
59.04
57.26
53.85
64.20
75.79

Total
80.86

Total

99.23
111.03

163.43

Total
72.07
80.17
83.72

Total
94.22

101.03
101.46
102.42
104.30
104.57
108.31
125.63
151.65

Cat
Mini

Cat
Mini
Mini
Mini

Cat
B&G
B&G
B&G

Cat
B&G
B&G
B&G
B&G
B&G
B&G
B&G
B&G
B&G

Gender
Male

Gender
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed

Gender
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
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Rank
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Rank

Rank

Rank

MID FEMALE

Team
TUNBRIDGE WELLS GIRLS A

MID MALE

Team

ELTHAM COLLEGE A
ST.MICHAELS PREP A
ELTHAM COLLEGE B
ELTHAM COLLEGE C
BENNETT MEMORIAL SCH A
ELTHAM COLLEGE D

THE SKINNERS SCH A
WILMINGTON BOYS GMR B
THE SKINNERS SCH C
WILMINGTON BOYS GMR C
THE SKINNERS SCH B

MID Mixed

Team
FARRINGTONS SCHOOL A

SENIOR FEMALE
Team

TUNBRIDGE WELLS GIRLS B
DARTFORD GIRLS GMA A
TUNBRIDGE WELLS GIRLS C

SENIOR MALE

Team
WILMINGTON BOYS GMR A

SENIOR MIXED

Team
KNOLE ACADEMY

Run1
4476

Run1
32.35
39.39
38.15
39.39
41.18
40.93
42.27
50.93
50.80
54.82
49.92

Run1
42.70

Run1
43.72
52.83
69.07

Run1
51.08

Run1
54.33

Run 2
41.74

Run 2
32.82
36.36
38.67
38.13
39.39
41.55
43.56
50.98
53.09
53.55
92.26

Run 2
42 67

Run 2
43.41
49.69
52.37

Run 2
49.62

Run 2
49.14

Total

86.50

Total
65.17
75.75
76.82
77.52
80.57
82.48
85.83
101.91
103.89
108.37
142.18

Total
85.37

Total
87.13
102.52
121.44

Total
100.70

Total
103.47

Cat
Mid

Cat
Mid
Mid

Mid
Mid
Mid
Mid
Mid
Mid

Mid
Mid
Mid

Cat
Mid

Cat
Sen
Sen
Sen

Cat
Sen

Cat
Srn

Gender
Female

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Mixed

Gender
Female
Female
Female

Gender
Male

Gender
Mixed



